
 
 
 
 

Summary of AAMC® Situational Judgment Test Scores 
June to October 2021 

N = 11,214 

 

Frequency Table – Scale Scores 

Score Frequency Percentage 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percentage 

1 866 7.72% 866 7.72% 
2 807 7.20% 1673 14.92% 
3 1451 12.94% 3124 27.86% 
4 1738 15.50% 4862 43.36% 
5 1976 17.62% 6838 60.98% 
6 2119 18.90% 8957 79.87% 
7 1548 13.80% 10505 93.68% 
8 542 4.83% 11047 98.51% 
9 167 1.49% 11214 100.00% 

 

 

Descriptive Statistics – Scale Scores 

 

N Mean Median SD Min Max 

11214 4.73 5 1.97 1 9 
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